

Board Member Interest Form

Thank you for your interest in the Clinton Community Council. The Council is a 100% volunteer organization created to support the Community of Clinton. Our organization's mission is:

- Promote a sense of community vision and pride for Clinton
- Facilitate communication between the Clinton community, Island County, and other governmental entities
- Initiate projects on behalf of the Clinton community in partnership with organizations such as, but not limited to, the Clinton Chamber of Commerce and the Clinton Community Hall
- Ensure that the wishes and desires of the community are carried out as we work with Island County

The Clinton Community Council has 13 representatives from eight island organizations and committees, along with five members at-large. Criteria for the at-large position is:

Membership on the community council shall be open to persons who are residents, property owners, and/or own a place of business in the Clinton community and are interested in exploring community issues and projects with the intent to expand upon and improve community conditions. The "Clinton community" is defined by the Clinton postal code. The council may make exceptions to the above criteria for service on the community council in cases where it will enhance the workings of the council.

We are excited that you're interested in an at-large position. Please tell us briefly why you	
would like to serve on the Clinton Community Council board:	

Please indicate what areas you would be willing to get more involved with:

Trails and Paths	BeautificationB	Economic Development
Transportation	Infrastructure/Utilities	Community Outreach

Contact information:

Name_____

Phone number _____

Email address ______ Date submitted

Thank you for your interest in working with the Clinton Community Council. We will be in contact with you soon.

Please mail this to:

PO BOX 63 Clinton, WA 9823 info@clintoncommunitycouncil.org

Or complete and email to: